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Goin' To Chicago Blues
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Trombone 1

Trombone 2

Trombone 3

Trombone 4

16

5

1

4

13

12

10

do.

like you can

man

that a

There's no-thin' in Chi-ca-go

| can't take yo-u

sor-ry

Go-in' to Chi - ca-go,
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